Product Card

Transformer

Transformer

Type: FLM1000
GTIN: 6410070607650
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Small size transformer to be installed in normal mounting box. Short

circuit protected. Voltage: 230 V ac / 15 V ac Power / loading capacity:

2,2 VA /150 mA.

Technical specification

General Information

Product ID:

Dimensions

Dimensions:

Weight:

Classification

Enclosure class:
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2TKA002168G1

71x71x39 mm

1309

IP20
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Thermal conditions

Operating temperature:

Storage temperature:

Signal products

Primary voltage:

Secondary voltage:

Secondary voltage, idle running:

Load capacity:

Electrical quantities

Nominal power:

Packing

Package:

Unit:

ETIM Data

Model:
Colour:
RAL-number (similar):

Voltage type:

Degree of protection (IP):

Device width:
Device height:

Device depth:
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5...40°C

-40...70°C

230V

15V

24V

150 mA

2.2VA

1/10/100/1200

PCS

Power supply unit

White
9010
AC
IP20
71 mm
71 mm

39 mm
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